Instruction Assessment Foa SurveyMonkey

1. What is the course and/ or who is the instructor who hosted the Library Instruction?

Response
Count
44
answered question 44
skipped question 0
2. What was the person’s name who presented the Library Instruction?
Response
Count
44
answered question 44
skipped question 0
3. What was the date of the Library Instruction?
Response Response
Percent Count
Date [ | 100.0% 44
answered question 44
skipped question 0
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4. Instruction was organized

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | | 100.0% 44
Somewhat 0.0% 0
No 0.0% 0
answered question 44
skipped question 0

5. Instruction was clear

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | 95.5% 42
Somewhat [] 4.5% 2
No 0.0% 0
answered question 44
skipped question 0

6. Instruction was informative

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | | 100.0% 44
Somewhat 0.0% 0
No 0.0% 0
answered question 44
skipped question 0
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7. Instruction was comprehensive (print and electronic sources)

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | | 97.7% 42
Somewhat  [] 2.3% 1
No 0.0% 0
answered question 43
skipped question 1

8. Instruction was relevant for course requirements

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | 95.5% 42
Somewhat [] 4.5% 2
No 0.0% 0
answered question 44
skipped question 0

9. Instructor provided opportunity for students to express their opinions and/ or ask questions

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | | 100.0% 44
Somewhat 0.0% 0
No 0.0% 0
answered question 44
skipped question 0
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10. Interaction with instructor was effective and promoted learning

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes | | 100.0% 44
Somewhat 0.0% 0
No 0.0% 0
answered question 44
skipped question 0

11. Please write any comments about the instruction session and/or the person who presented it.

Response

Count
14
answered question 14
skipped question 30
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12. Again what was the person’s name who presented the Library Instruction?

Response Response

Percent Count
Cody Aune 0.0% 0
Cindy Campbell 0.0% 0
Timothy Bishop | 97.5% 39
Mary Ann Walton 0.0% 0
Jeanette Burke 0.0% 0
Frank Dowd 0.0% 0
Jane Bigelow 0.0% 0
Tony Valenti 0.0% 0
William Shuluk  [] 2.5% 1
answered question 40
skipped question 4
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